
 

SPECIFICATION / HALLOUMI 
 

 

Product name: 
Halloumi 

200g-225g-
250g-BLOCK 

Product description: 
Ready to eat product 

Suitable for grilling, frying or barbequing 

Ingredients: Cow, sheep and goat’s milk, salt, rennet, mint 

Allergens: Milk (cow, sheep, goat) 

GMO’s: No 

Country of Origin: Milk: Cyprus, Rennet: Netherland, Salt: England, Mint: Egypt 

Size / Weight: variable 

Storage conditions °C: <6ºC 

Transport conditions: <6ºC 

Shelf life: 16 months 

Nutrition information: Energy: 
Fat: 
(of which saturates): 
Carbohydrate: 
(of which sugars): 
Dietary fibre: 
Protein: 
Salt: 

1328 Kj, 320 Kcal 
24.6g 
14.7g 
2.3g 
2.3g 
22.3g 

2.2g 

Typical values per 100g: 

Packaging material: PE/PA 

Identification code: DDMMYY 

Chemical and Physical characteristics: 
Moisture: 
Fat: 

Fat: (dry matter) 
Salt: 

pH: 

<46% 
24-26 % 
43% 

2-3 % 
6.0-6.4 

 

Aflatoxin M1: 
Antibiotics: 
Pesticides: 
Heavy metals: 

<50ppt 
Absent 
EU Regulation 396/2005 
EU Regulation1881/2006 

Microbiological characteristics: 
Listeria mon. 
Salmonella spp.: 
S.aureus: 
E.coli: 
Clostridium spp. 
Enterobacteriaceae 

απουσία /25g 
απουσία /25g 
<10 cfu /g 
<10 cfu /g 
<10 cfu /g 
<10 cfu /g 

 

 

Organoleptic characteristics: 

Flavour: Salty, characteristic milky flavour 

Appearance: Cohesive, slightly elastic, with a smooth texture 

Colour: Whitish 

Consumer groups: All except people who are allergic in milk 

Consumer practices/ Label instructions: 
Keep refrigerated below 60C. Once opened keep in a closed 

container and consume within 5 days. 

Allergen information: Contains milk (lactose) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Σύνταξη Εγκριση 
Αρ. 

Εκδοσης 
Ημερ. 

εκδοσης 
Σελίδα Αρ Εγγράφου 
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