

SPECIFICATION / HALLOUMI

			I I = II =			
Product name:		Halloumi 200g-225g- 250g-BLOCK				
Product description:	S	Ready to eat product Suitable for grilling, frying or barbequing				
Ingredients:	Cow, s	Cow, sheep and goat's milk , salt, rennet, mint				
Allergens:	Milk (cow, sheep, goat)					
GMO's:		No				
Country of Origin:	Milk: Cyprus	Milk: Cyprus, Rennet: Netherland, Salt: England, Mint: Egypt				
Size / Weight:	variable					
Storage conditions °C:		<6°C				
Transport conditions:		<6°C				
Shelf life:		16 months				
Nutrition information: Typical values per 100g:	Energy: Fat: (of which saturates): Carbohydrate: (of which sugars): Dietary fibre: Protein: Salt:		1328 Kj, 320 Kcal 24.6g 14.7g 2.3g 2.3g 22.3g 22.3g			
Packaging material:		PE/PA				
Identification code:		DDMMYY				
Chemical and Physical characteristics:	Moisture: Fat: Fat: (dry matter) Salt: pH: Aflatoxin M1: Antibiotics: Pesticides: Heavy metals:		<46% 24-26 % 43% 2-3 % 6.0-6.4 <50ppt Absent EU Regulation 396/2005 EU Regulation1881/2006			
Microbiological characteristics:	Listeria mon. Salmonella spp S.aureus: E.coli: Clostridium spp Enterobacteria	o.	απουσία /25g απουσία /25g <10 cfu /g <10 cfu /g <10 cfu /g <10 cfu /g <10 cfu /g			
	Flavour:	ur: Salty, characteristic milky flavour				
Organoleptic characteristics:	Appearance:	rance: Cohesive, slightly elastic, with a smooth texture				
	Colour:	Colour: Whitish				
Consumer groups:	All except people who are allergic in milk					
Consumer practices/ Label instructions:		Keep refrigerated below 6°C. Once opened keep in a closed container and consume within 5 days.				
Allergen information:	Contains milk (la	Contains milk (lactose)				

Σύνταξη	Εγκριση	Αρ. Εκδοσης	Ημερ. εκδοσης	Σελίδα	Αρ Εγγράφου
foodtec	Ελευθέριος Ελευθερίου	1	15.01.2020	1 of 1	Ε. 820.ε